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042016510000420-7 15.286.258-7 C. A. BERGO SUPERMERCADO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000433-9 15.382.546-4 MIDIAN N DA SILVA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000434-7 15.339.199-5 P M J DA SILVA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000438-0 15.162.736-3 M E  LIMA DE CARVALHO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000441-0 15.410.919-3 JESSICA P. GOMES CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000443-6 15.257.650-9 L S NEPOMUCENO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000459-2 15.231.158-0 COMERCIAL MOTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000475-4 15.232.382-1 ELENILDA V. G. DE LIMA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000476-2 15.241.291-3 AMARAL SLONIK & CIA LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000481-9 15.292.627-5 CAJADO E AGUIAR COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000482-7 15.272.146-0 GILSOM DOS SANTOS CERDEIRA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000495-9 15.370.393-8 R A HOLANDA COMERCIO E SERVICOS CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000503-3 15.326.310-5 AVENIR ALVES VILELA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000505-0 15.300.482-7 IZONILDA  L.  GUILHERME - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000506-8 15.235.852-8 CLODOALDO RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000510-6 15.345.550-0 MARILENE NICOLAI COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000512-2 15.280.440-4 CIVIERO MERCADO LTDA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000519-0 15.412.711-6 P. R. DE S. LIMA JUNIOR CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000521-1 15.158.698-5 SANTOS & QUARESMA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000542-4 15.355.916-0 BOTECO AGORA BEM AI LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000543-2 15.198.551-0 BEMIL COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000550-5 15.128.107-6 PINTO LIMEIRA & LIMEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000551-3 15.389.551-9 F. B. SOARES COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000556-4 15.405.362-7 L & A DE BARROS PANIFICADORA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000558-0 15.378.578-0 ROSARIO & MIRANDA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000560-2 15.269.476-5 S. S. DE SOUZA CAMPOS - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000564-5 15.257.438-7 OLIVEIRA & PEREIRA COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000568-8 15.304.506-0 J R A PANTOJA SUPERMERCADO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000569-6 15.383.677-6 F. M. S.  DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000575-0 15.401.075-8 T R LIRA EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000582-3 15.147.745-0 N ASSAD DE ALMEIDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000583-1 15.412.322-6 M. LEAL DE MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000587-4 15.344.438-0 G FIORINI E CIA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000599-8 15.290.074-8 E.  H.  VIEIRA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000604-8 15.398.876-2 CAPUAL & AMARAL LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000607-2 15.220.712-0 H & C TRANSPORTES LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000609-9 15.151.718-5 M M ARTIGOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000614-5 15.326.085-8 IVAN DE MIRANDA NOBRE COMERCIO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000615-3 15.409.109-0 G. DE O. M. BEZERRA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000630-7 15.243.074-1 COMERCIAL ANDRADE E ALMEIDA GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS 
LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000650-1 15.388.148-8 MARTINS CONSTRUCAO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000653-6 15.300.143-7 L. CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000654-4 15.296.478-9 SAHRA  D  R  MARCIAO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000655-2 15.237.367-5 M H QUARESMA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000657-9 15.202.777-7 COMERCIO DE GENEROS ALIMENTICIOS OURO BRANCO 
LTDA EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000662-5 15.374.227-5 W. S. RODRIGUES EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000664-1 15.374.262-3 FERNANDO AMARAL SARRAZIN - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000695-1 15.382.546-4 MIDIAN N DA SILVA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000700-1 15.264.114-9 C PETRI COMERCIO ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000711-7 15.128.107-6 PINTO LIMEIRA & LIMEIRA LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000717-6 15.306.284-3 A J POSSELT MACHADO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000721-4 15.257.438-7 OLIVEIRA & PEREIRA COMERCIO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000722-2 15.388.148-8 MARTINS CONSTRUCAO LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000726-5 15.258.373-4 GAIVOTA DO NORTE COMERCIO DE CALCADOS LTDA-ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000734-6 15.109.487-0 M S M DE SIQUEIRA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000744-3 15.322.368-5 N & N INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000756-7 15.333.195-0 R. AGUIAR & F. FERNANDES LTDA ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000764-8 15.378.578-0 ROSARIO & MIRANDA COMERCIO LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000779-6 15.117.793-7 BOAVENTURA MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000781-8 15.156.197-4 JOS� DE DEUS R. LIMA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000782-6 15.233.766-0 AMAZON SERVICE LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000783-4 15.248.869-3 AGROESTE COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO DE PRODUTOS 
AGROPECUARIOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000790-7 15.205.126-0 ADAILMA M. SILVA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000797-4 15.412.322-6 M. LEAL DE MIRANDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000801-6 15.286.258-7 C. A. BERGO SUPERMERCADO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000803-2 15.374.227-5 W. S. RODRIGUES EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000816-4 15.259.832-4 ALIANCA COMERCIO DE FERRAGENS E FERRAMENTAS LTDA. CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000838-5 15.417.635-4 D.  P.  DA ROCHA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000860-1 15.151.718-5 M M ARTIGOS ESPORTIVOS LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000863-6 15.211.930-2 WOLMIR CASTAGNA MASSAFRA - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000866-0 15.218.917-3 A. A. CASTRO BEZERRA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000869-5 15.339.199-5 P M J DA SILVA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000870-9 15.160.832-6 M. F. PINHEIRO LIMA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000877-6 15.208.492-4 A. DA CONCEI��O SOUZA FARIAS CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000880-6 15.405.362-7 L & A DE BARROS PANIFICADORA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000890-3 15.198.551-0 BEMIL COMERCIO LTDA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000891-1 15.383.677-6 F. M. S.  DA SILVA COMERCIO CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000894-6 15.355.916-0 BOTECO AGORA BEM AI LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000897-0 15.398.876-2 CAPUAL & AMARAL LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000901-2 15.280.762-4 R CLAUDIONOR FIGUEIRA DUARTE COMERCIO - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000903-9 15.387.538-0 L M P DE SOUZA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000920-9 15.299.033-0 J. FERREIRA MOURA - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000923-3 15.286.269-2 AMAZONIA TECNOLOGIA EIRELI - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000928-4 15.344.438-0 G FIORINI E CIA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000930-6 15.237.367-5 M H QUARESMA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000936-5 15.200.112-3 COMERCIAL DELUB EIRELI CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000940-3 15.337.414-4 JOAQUIM MARIA NETO - EPP CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000947-0 15.158.698-5 SANTOS & QUARESMA LTDA CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000949-7 15.304.506-0 J R A PANTOJA SUPERMERCADO - ME CERAT SANTAREM

042016510000950-0 15.296.478-9 SAHRA  D  R  MARCIAO - ME CERAT SANTAREM


